
Da

Di

Da

www.reuland.com

Di

R.19

.63

23°

R.03
TYP

.22
.11

.06

.11

R.19

.06
TYP

12.5°

R.03
.06

.23

.94

A

A

REULAND ELECTRIC CO.
MATERIAL: INDUSTRY, CA     HOWELL, MI     CINCINNATI. OH

NOT TO SCALE
NOTE: CORES ARE WELDED

"MADE IN THE USA"
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